Finished Product Spec Sheet

NUT

GS43336 - 300z. - Gorp Trail Mix

Nutrition Facts

about 28 servings per
container
Serving size 1/4 cup(30g)

Amount per serving

Calories 140

%% Daily Valug®
Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Tranz Fat 0g
Cholesteral Omg 0%
Sodium §5mg %
Total Carbohydrate 13g 5%
Dietary Fiber 2g T%
Total Sugars Bg
Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%
Protein 5g
|
Vitamin O Omeg 0%
Calzium 23mg 2%
Irom 1mg E%
Potassium 180mg A%

*Thie % Daily Value 1ells you baw much @ ralrient
in & sarving af food conlribuies b a gaiy dial
2,000 calories & day i used for generdl nutilion
advice

Calafies per gram
Fal® » Cabohydraled - Prolend

Ingredients:

Peanuts, Raisins (Sunflower Qil), Cocoa Gems (Confectionery Coating [Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Qil, Cocoa Powder,
Whey Powder, Nonfat Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin {an emulsifier}, Vanilla], Sugar, Artificial Coloring [Includes Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6
Lake, Yellow 6, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Blue 1 Lake], Gum Arabic, Corn Syrup, Confectioner's Glaze), Chocolate Chips
(Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder [processed with alkali], Anhydrous Dextrose, Soy Lecithin [an emulsifier], Whey

Powder [Milk], Salt, Natural Flavor), Sea Salt, Peanut Oil.

Allergens:

Contains Milk, Peanut, Soy.

Notes:

Allergy Information:Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace

amounts of other nuts.

NET WT 30 oz (1lb 140z) 851g
Kosher - Circle UD

30 oz jar
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